CONTRACT AMENDMENT

NO. _ 1
Project: City of Vicksburg Parking Lot Paving Project Date: 8 February 2017
Owner: City of Vicksburg
Contractor: Central Asphalt, Inc.

The contract, dated 25 January 2017, between the above listed parties, is hereby amended as set
forth below. Description of and reason for amendment:

+  Due to a value engineering proposal from the Contractor, a substitute shall be allowed for the
specified lighting fixtures, poles, junction boxes and incidentals in the lighting alternate of the bid resulting
in a cost savings to the owner.

+  The addition of asphalt pavement on the driveway to the North parking lot of the Bazinsky fields is
hereby added to reduce maintenance from stormwater runoff. Also, base repairs and an asphalt overlay
of the existing service road which runs between the softball and baseball fields at Bazinsky is hereby
added to the contract.

*** A detailed tabulation of changes is shown on the attachment to this amendment.

Contract Amount is Amended as Follows: Contract Time is Amended as Follows:
Present Contract Amount $714,5673.54 Present Completion Date 70 Working Days
Net Change in Contract -$5,943.02 Net Change-No. of Days 0

Amended Contract Amount  $708,630.52 Amended Completion Date 70 Working Days

Recommended by . W

7z ntractor /

"Engineer
Approved by 4)46' g / _déy_—»
7 *

Approved by

Owner



00°0¥9‘0Z$ v9°879'69$ I # 3LYNY3LTV JALLIAAY TV1018NS
5 et F . . . (SN e
0008 9610¢'L$ zr'es 00°8€§ 000 41 00'8€G 021) (BWUM) GusleAnba ) adus IEIeQ onseidousay] 1-9-129-8
0003 2L06€°9% 9¢'62% 00'2s2 000 Ell 00252 (1 8dA1) Jaung puy gIND 3J2I0U0H UOKBUIGUIOD a-609-s
00°0¥9'02% 00°2LY LIPS 0096% oo'zer o0'Gle NOL oo'Lle Weuano) (8 a-coy-S-106
adA]) (1-D8) @sino) aoEUNS JUBWAARY Snoulnjlg J0H
00°0$ 00'L1E'eS eL'vS 00004 000 AS 00004 uogoedwo? pue buideys ‘Buxiy a-oie-s
00'0% 88'0/6'CL$ 9€'29% 00802 000 NOL 00'802 (019 9zIg)(suojsawi paysrud) |eusteN Jejnuers a-#0¢-s
00'0$ 00'799% 8Z'¢ls$ 0005 000 Ell 000§ W2k 'SemBeM V-L€2-L06
00°0$ 80'8€G'€$ 4% 00'vET 000 AD 00'vES (Nd) uoneAedx3 ss30x3 H-£02-S
NOISNVdX3 ONIMYYL HIHON - | # JLYNYILTVY FAILIGAY
00°006‘c$ 86'61€°29€$ dig 3sva 1violdans
00'0$ 0€'05€'1L€S €LL0L$ o0'olLe 000 v3a ooole yoolg Bunped sjo10u0) Jsed-3id 9 8d-669-S
00°0$ 9evl'es €0'29Z$ 00ch 000 v3a 00¢clh suBig olyel| J-0£9-S
000% 6£790'6$ [AN5:1% 96°L2 000 EN 96'.2 (s 0z 1) (anig) pusBo onserdousayl 2-OH-129-S
v S ot Z 5 A H (S I —
00'0$ ZEVEY'ZS €978 00708 000 41 00'+05 021) (aniG)auaIEANbE ) 2dulS I18Q SnSeldoway L L-OH-129-8
000% LIEOV'ES L1'8L$ G6'281 000 EE] G6'.81 (SN 0Z 1 ){(eNUM) puaban onsejdouuay] Z2-H-129-S
. 000" . R 3 - (SN T
000% 18'989'8% 1es 00°LLL'Y 000 J1 00°LLL'Y 0z1) (3nyM) (usieanb ,p) eduis pereq snseidouuay L 1-9-129-S
. et . - . : Ry (siw 06) ey
000% 06'6EV'L$ 1218 00°061°1L 000 a1 00°061°} (MOI[9 A SNONLRUOD) 3dNS Slel] onseidouUsy] SPIM b 1-3-129-S
00°0$ 00°62€'2}$ 05°1€$ 00705 000 AS 00°0SS (stpdag |Iv) JusWwaned snoulnig jo Buly plod V-90-S
0008 00°S0L'LL$ 00°e68 00°bLL 000 NOL 00'HLL ewanol (8 a-€0r-S-106
adA]) (1-98) 9sIno) soeUNSG JUBWBARY Snoulunig J0H
— e . . . ) (saeday aseg,9) (8 -
00°006'€$ 00°0€0'0£$ 006618 00'vS) 0002 NOL 00'vEl odAL) (1-0S) 510D s0BMNg JusLsAEd shouwmyg o | 0 0757106
00'0$ 00°206'6€$ ¥8'2$ 00°050'v1 000 AS 00'050'1 uonoedwo) pue Buideys ‘Busay a-ole-s
00'0$ 99'082'v2LS cLEVS 00'2v8'2 000 NOL 00'z¥8'e (019 221S) (auojsawr] paysnid) edle Jejnuel a-¥0e-S
% . . 5 ' . . . sadid abeuieiq o
00'0$ 00°6¥2'L$ 00'6¥2' LS oo0'L 000 s ool pUE SI3|U] WOI4 SUGaQ PUE JUBWIPSS JO [EAOWSY 10-202-S-106
0008 oo'oLe'Les 00°0L€'12$ o0’ 000 S 00’ uoneziiqoin ¥-002-S
aig 3sve
38v3y03d 1INNOWY 30144 ALILNYND ALILNVYND ALILNVYND
d0 L1INN 10VHINOD NI 3ONVHO 1INN LOVHINOD NOILdI¥OS3a ‘ON 3Ll AYd
3SVYIHONI ANNOWY LOYHINOD Q3aNINY QIANIAY 13N ANISIHd

SIN ‘DHNESMOIA
103rodd 9NIAVd 10T ONIMAYd SHNESHIIA 40 ALID
1 "ON ININONINV LOVILINOD




(zo'ere'ss) 25°0€9'8049 § (S3LYNY3LIV 3ALLIAAY + AI9 3SvE) TV10L
{zo'esr'oss) 80°252'2¥1$ § ¢ # ILVYN¥ILIY 3ALLIAAY TvL0L18NS
. —
. . s . . . . . . $9xX0g UOHOUN[® S1BUILLYS O} YJOM Jejuapioul
07'908'Z1$ 0'908'2L$ 07'908'2L$ 001 00'L s 000 5B 510 PUE SUOFIAULOD JINAU 'SUOKOUN( [EOLIOSIT v8
(ov'902'618) 00°0$ GO'LEZ' LS 000 (00°91) v3 00'9L ped 9]915U0Q YA X0g uolounp punosBiapun 8
(21°L26'218) 89'/¥1'L1S vv6LL$ 0022 (00'€e) AD 000°G¥ JsjawRIq ,0€ ‘UoNEpUNO 8j0d L
onr == Ny i R . (53104 pue ainixi 104 papuswy) (G37)
0Z'er0'05% 0Z'€v0'06$ oLlzL'es 009l 009l v3 000 Z-bL-ObY- LAl dd 90AL 1SeIN Mo ‘Alqussy Bugybi v9
(0Z'erL'vss) 00°0$ shlzy'es 000 (00°gl) v3a 00°9) (v SdAL) . 9
(@37) £12-8-1-0F 9dA1 ‘1se mo1 ‘Aigiassy Bupybii
00°0$ 90'19LL1S £5'088'S$ 002 000 v3 002 JalI01U0D Jamad Aiepuedes ]
00'0$ 88'887'6$ 8v'188$ 009 00'0 v3 009 xog uojounp punosBiapun 4
. ) . N . = = 10jonpuod
0008 00°'290't$ 19°0V$ 007001 000 41 00°004 "g# DMV 'POI0G JO PONOET UNSAD) UOUEIE PUNOIBIAPU €
0 . E: : 5 . T . 5 = {8ZIG Inpuoy Joj UQUC®E<y
90'G99'€ES 90°699'€E$ LEBIS 00'8€L'} 00'8EL’} 41 000 JOINPUGD b ‘8#f MY INouD Youelg punoJBIapun \74
(96°029'¥ES) 00'0$ Z6'61% 000 (00°8€L'1) 41 00'8€L't J0JNpuod ¥ ‘g# OMY ‘WNouID youelg punaibispun 4
00'0$ 08'CLY' LS L7'e6% 0008 000 Epl 00'08 1019NPUOD ¥ ‘L DMV ‘UnoND youelg punoibiapun !
S107 ONDIMV AMSNIZYSE 0 ONILHOIT - € # ILYNYIL TV IAILIAAY
00°0$ ZZoL¥6TLS Z # ALVYN¥ILTVY 3ALLIAAY TvLOLENnS
00°0$ 00°067'v1$ 00067 V1S 00’} 0070 $1 00'L uogosuuoy [ied] BumieMm LM-006-S
00'0$ €1°889'}$ €LI81s €6 000 EL €6 (st 0Z1) (ani@) puaba onseidousay) 2-OH-129-S
i : ! } : = s .
00°0$ 02'9.9% £8¥s 00°0vL 000 41 00°0vL 021) (anig)ausieanb ) aduig iE1eq onseidouuay L L-OH-129-S
00'0%$ [Repei2 2 11818 09'%2 00'0 48 09'%2 (W 0Z1) (3Up) pusba onseidounay) Z-H129-S
; o ; e : -~ [E17] — ——
00°0$ y8'6¥52S s 00'250°L 000 41 00'250'L 0271 (SUUM) GualEAnbS ) aduS Ireleq onseldousial | 1-9-129-S
| p— ; . . = (Repan0) (8 e
00°0$ 00°00¥'29% 00'96% 00°059 000 NOL 00'059 20A1) (1-0S) 9SIN0D S0ELNG JUBWSABA SNOUIME 10H a-€0v-S-106
0008 ¥L'69L'L$ r6'€ES 00161 000 AS 00'LL6'L uopoedwo pue buideys ‘Buxiy a-oLe-$
00°0$ 09'¥56'0E$ 0Z'26% 00'€6S 000 NOL 00°€65 (019 8zi18){(au0IS3LWIT PAYSIUD) [BUSIE JEINUBID avoe-s
00°0$ 00°996% 99'6$ 00'001 000 41 007001 W2} 'SOMeM V-1£2-L06
00°0$ 02'¥L8'9% 9z 0L$ 00°0.9 000 AD 00049 (INd) uoreneox3 ssa0x3] H-€02-8
00°0$ 00'709$ v09% 00001 000 a1 00°00L 1aRNg puE qING 3}2I0U0Y JO |EAOLIDY 0-202-S
NOISNVJXT ONIMYVd HLNOS - Z # ILYNYILTV FALLIAAY
ERSERRE[ INNOWY 301dd ALILNYNO ALILNYNO ALILNYND
¥0 LINN 1OVHLNOD NIJONVHO | LINN 1OVHINOD NOILJINOS3A ‘ON W31l AVd
ISYIHONI ANNOWY LOVHINOD GIANINY J3gNINY 13N LNISIHd

SIN ‘DHNESHIIA
103rodd ONIAVd 10T ONIMYHVd DANGSHOIA 40 ALID
1 "'ON LNJWANINY LOVHINOD




